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LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company -Amon._G. Carter Foundation Address __Ei_.___(_‘»_z__.BQJ.c.__l.éi_%ﬁx__is_e_m_i._t_,_-_:ts&es_-‘! _______
Lessor or Tract -E¥3 k. Blinebry Field Langlie-Mattix State iew iexico
Well No. 2. Sec. 34 T.23=SR 37~ Meridian __NMPM County _lea

(Dezrick fioar relative to sea level)

{E nd_all work done thereon

Location 660, £t /N } of __5__ Line and 19951t W/ } of ___E_Line of -Section 34 Elevation ._3252

The information given herewith is a complete and corre.
80 far as can be determined from all available records.

Signed UL (< = e

Date ...._June 13th, 1950 itle . Fleld liansger
The summary on this Page is for the condition of the well at abbve date. |

Commenced drilling -April 3, » 19.50..  Finished drilling —-May.le Z) 50._.

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by @)

No.1,from ._ 3410 to ___3506. 0.4 G __ No.4,from to

No.2, from __3525 to ... 3534 ... No.5,from . to

No.3,from .. to No.6,from . to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

No.1,from 535 to 553 .. No.3,from . to

No.2,from to . No.4,from . to

CASING RECORD

Weight Perforated

|

Threads per ' [

per foot inch Make Amount Kind of shoe | Cut and pulled from ! From— , Purpose

—_
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2 P66U qAUTINISG BIAE GHie® Zide 16 ¥ nimpeL
e 13¢5 182 cvarnt - orvse asth- o, - 6B mea
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Size
casing

? i : .
Where{set i Number sacks of cement ‘ Method used
! i i

i ~.--!-175--13“@;1#35.&1.=~{-pu;i.&--plug-»~
{-850~saek&:‘-74--3;é~sel-.-’ —P—um;?-&«plugm
R R S S

____________________ R
Heaving plug—;—Mateﬁal j
Adapters—Material __________ e e e
i ’ SHOOTING RECORD )
Size ?ihell used Exp.losive used Quﬁ.ntlty Depth shot l Depth cleaned out
....... 5&""-"u«;winﬁuu«_5014di£ied"n«n“J“52 qts-|--5-1’ 3LlO=3536nLuNN"3536nu"n"""u«““-
...................... ‘L-.-,___._....-.;.N_urp.;ﬂlyoeri ne ! i ]

Rotary tools were used from ___________ feet to ... feet, and from ___________ feet to __________ feet
Cable tools were used from _______ Q ___________ feet to _,__3536.____ feet, and from ___________ feet to __________ feet
DATES
_...dune 13th, , 1920 _ . Putto producing ___June 11th, , 19.50

The production for the first 24 hours was l§_5_ _____ barrels of fluid of which 100 % was oil; ___No_ 9
emulsion; No_ o7 water; and No _ % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. _____ 35.1
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours _________ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ...
Rock pressure, ibs. per sq. in. __No test
EMPLOYEES
______________ C.__,A,.__,Loa,ch_______-__-_-_____, Driller , -_--_-_-_--__Q_-.__J.-___fii_a_fath_Q_S____________-____, Driller
_______________ Gle oo k. Yeater .. _____ Driller TR, Drriller
’ FORMATION RECORD
FROM— i TO— ! : TOTAL FEET , FORMATION
o | 15 | 15 |caliche
15 127 | 112 'Red & Yellow Sand
127 | 310 ! 183 'Hed beds
310 ! 535 | 225 |Red and gray shale
535 | 553 18  Sand - hole full water
553 | 1025 472 1Sand & shale and red beds
102 ; 1130 105 Anhydrite
1130 1150 | 20 'Lime and shale
1150 | 1185 : 35  Anhydrite
1les | 1235 , 50 Red beds
1235 2320 ’ 1085 Salt with anhydrite
2320 | 2450 130 Anhydrite
2450 2514, (9N Lime and anhydrite
2514 2675 161 Anhydrite and sang
2675 2740 65 Lime and anhydrite
2740 2800 60 Lime, sand and some anhydrite
2500 3040 540 Lime Wi th anhydrite
3040 3150 110 Lime, anhydrite, sand
3150 3270 120 Lime, anhydrite, some sand
3270 311 41 Sand with anhydrite
3311 3410 99 Lime, anhydrite, scme sand
3410 3506 96 Sand & lime -~ gas & oil pay
3506 3525 19 Lime and bentonitic shale
3525 3534 9 Lime and sand - oil pay
- 3534 |--.- 353, | . A Lime — -
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